
Pos 

 

Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 

91 
19xx 

20x 
477 
293 

23 

Name 

Edward Sullivan 
Jeff Bean 
Mark Reynolds 
Robert Crackel 
Steve Bolden 

Gino Angella 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Diff 

26.329 
30.992 

1:02.236 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:54.831 
17:21.160 
17:25.823 
17:57.067 
15:58.739 

Best Tm 

1:32.360 
1:35.263 
1:35.470 
1:39.114 
1:36.924 

Hometown 

Auburn GA 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 
Conroe TX 2017 Yamaha FZ-07 (E) 
Woodstock  CT 2012 Ducati monster (E) 
Hummelstown  PA 2008 Suzuki SV650 (E) 
Port Charlotte FL 2020 Ktm 790 (E) 

Fort Lauderdale FL 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

S t a t e  
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Printed: 12/3/2023 1:17:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  ASRA 

Margin of Victory 

26.329 

Avg. Speed 

72.473 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.360 

Best Speed 

88.480 

Best Lap by 

91 - Edward Sullivan 

 

ASRA Round 1, Homestead 

DAY 2 RACES 

ASRA OUTLAW-THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 12:52:58 

Miami Homestead 2.270 miles 

12/2/2023 11:40 


