



Miami Homestead 2.270 miles

12/2/2023 11:40



Sorted on Laps

ASRA Round 1, Homestead

DAY 2 RACES

ASRA OUTLAW-THUNDERBIKE

Race started at 12:52:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
Exper	t							
1	91	Edward Sullivan	Expert	9		16:54.831	1:32.360	Auburn GA 2022 Yamaha R7 (E)
2	9xx	Jeff Bean	Expert	9	26.329	17:21.160	1:35.263	Conroe TX 2017 Yamaha FZ-07 (E)
3	20x	Mark Reynolds	Expert	9	30.992	17:25.823	1:35.470	Woodstock CT 2012 Ducati monster (E)
4	477	Robert Crackel	Expert	9	1:02.236	17:57.067	1:39.114	Hummelstown PA 2008 Suzuki SV650 (E)
5	293	Steve Bolden	Expert	8	1 Lap	15:58.739	1:36.924	Port Charlotte FL 2020 Ktm 790 (E)
Not c	classified	1						
15	23	Gino Angella	Expert		DNS			Fort Lauderdale FL 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
26.329	72.473	1:32.360	88.480	91 - Edward Sullivan			
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief of Timing & Scoring						
De se Diverter							

Race Director